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
apartment, January lst.
S980/month utilities includ-
ed. Quiet Building. No-pets.
192 Churchill Road South.
Call 519-853-1281.

ACTON 2-BEDROOM
apartment. New renova-
tions. $S800/month plus hy-
dro, including gas/water.
Call ©64/-294-/7664 or
905-60/-9644.

ACTON 2-BEDROOM in
new 4-plex. Large luxury
unit, on 2nd floor with yard.
51,150/month plus hydro.
Call Mike 416-888-9164.

ACTON 3 apartments. 2-
bedroom with private yard,
S925/month plus utilities.
Duplex S$1,150/month plus
utilities.  Call  Elizabeth
Doell, Sales Rep. Johnson

Assoclates Halton Ltd.
905-8/7/7-5165.

ACTON 4-BEDROOM,
renovated. Plus basement
apartment. S1,300/month
plus. First/last. No smok-
ing/pets. Fenced backyard.
Immediately.
905-794-07171/
416-888-5/26.

ACTON APARTMENTS
very clean, quiet building
with laundry facility on site.
l-bdrm apt.'s available
Open / days & evenings.
Same day approval. Call
1-519-853-4374 WWW.,
realstar.ca

ACTON. AVAILABLE Janu
ary 1st. Clean, main floor
bungalow. Fireplace, A/C,
fridge, stove, laundry, In

ground pool. Walk to
school. S1,190/month plus
shared utilities.
519-821-48/0.

ACTON LARGE 2-bed
room apartment
S760/month  plus hydro

and water. Available imme
diately. Call 416-663-7756.

ACTON/ROCKWOOD 1
and 2-bedroom  luxury
apartments. Adult building.
No dogs. $900/month and

S1.200/month. Mike
4168889164,
APARTMENT FOR rent

across from park in down-
town Milton. Clean second
Hloor ot house, 1- bedroom,
hwing room, kitchen, bath-

room, parking. No pets.
$900.00 inclusive.
905-878-6430 or
905-8754217.

COZY 2-BEDROOM

house in Acton with 3rd
bedroom in  basement.
New windows, siding and

roof. S975/month plus.
First and last required. Call
905-699-9010.

DOWNTOWN MILTON
Millside Towers
82 Miliside Drive.
Attractive quiet building.
Spacious bright clean
1 &2 bedroom units with
laundry facility and
social room on site.
Regular resident events
Open 7 days
& evenings
Call 905-876-1249
www.reaistar.ca

GEORGETOWN 1-BED-
ROOM apartment,
Available immediately.
Fridge and stove, 1-park-

INg. Renovated.
905-565-0033.

IN COUNTRY large 2-bed-
room apartment with sep-

arate entrance.
51,200/month  inclusive.
Call Peter Hrkac
905877-5211.

MILTON LARGE 1-bdrm
bright garden level, in ma
ture area. Parking/
utiities/ cable & internet
incl. Large livingroom, fire-
place. 875/mth.
905-8/78-7056.

GLEN EDEN COURT APARTMENTS
122 Bronte St. S., Milton
905 299 1001 vertica.ca

* Spacious 1 or 2 bedroom suites located in a

serene neighbourhood

* Renovated fitness room, social room & lobby
* Steps away from beautiful downtown Milton
* Easy access to major highways, GO Transit,

shopping and more

* Suites based on availability

LIMEHOUSE. BEAUTIFUL
country setting between
Georgetown and Acton.
Bright 2-bedroom base
ment apartment.
$900/month everything in
cluded. High speed internet

/ satellite. No pets. Call
519-8539/43.

MILTON. 1-BEDROOM
pasement, spacious ciean,
shared entrance, parking,
prefer non-smoking female,
all inclusive.

905876-1159

MILTON- COZY Z2-bdrm,
basement Laurier/ Ontario
Street. Seperate entrance,
parking, large bath with full
path tub, eatin kitchen,

storage. Utilities & cable in

cluded, first/last credit
check, | 5950/mo.
905878-7056

MILTON large Dbright

l-bdrm apt. newly decorat

ed, appl. 3-parking, laun
dry, use of backyard.
Close to 401. Avail. Jan

1st. 905-8/6-5581.

MILTON-
room

Luxury 1 bed
apartment, cherry
kitchen, wood floor, gas
fireplace, $900/mo. plus
utiities. Available January
2009. Contact Scott Prior,

ReMax Real t state,
905-8/8-/7177.

MILTON, NEW 1-bdrm
basement apt. Separate

entrance, utinties, parking

included. S900/mth.
Available Jan ] st.
4168174383

Condominimiums
For Rent

MILTON- 100 Millside Dr.
Z-bedroom condo, 5-appl.
Gym/sauna/indoor pool.
51400/mo. includes
utiihies & cable. Available
March 1. 905-878-1198

MILTON. NEW 2-bed
room, 2 bath condo. First
floor over looking pond. 5
appliances, underground
parking, c/air, fireplace, fit-
ness centre, Available im-
mediately, $1250/mo. plus

utilities. George
905-689-5299:
416-318-6520.

Hnuges
For Heﬂ!

3 BEDROOM country
upper, putting green, new
windows, appliances, floor-
ng. Central air. $1500
per month incl util.
905.876.4299

3-BDRM HOUSE main lev-
el, near 401, hydro not

incl. Free cable & internet.
S1200/mth.  First/ last/

references. 3-car parking.
289-87/8-8330 or
905-699-0902. arabza

dehsiroos@yahoo.ca.

BRAND NEW 4-bedroom
semi, premium lot backing
on to Greenbelt, approx
1900saft, includes 3 brand

new appliances.
$1650/mo +  utilities
416-899-8690

FLAMBOROUGH. NEWLY
renovated country home.
o-bedrooms, 2 bathrooms
(Jacuzzi tub) fridge, stove,
dishwasher, on 3 acres.
$1850/mo. plus utilities.
Call 905-592-3328.

GEORGETOWN 2-BED-
ROOM main floor of
house”. Sunroom/deck.

Hardwood/fridge/stove
and parking. Near GO. No-
pets. February 1 st.
$975/month inclusive.
1-705-799-2586.

Houses
For Rent

GEORGETOWN 3 + |-
bedroom main/upper level
of house. Huge deck and
private lot. Satellite TV,
lawn/snow services, laun
dry, parking. All inclusive
S51,600/month. Immediate.
Maple/Mountainview. Call

905-866-8439.

GEORGETOWN. 3-BED-
ROOM brick country bun
galow, A/C, water

softener, fireplace, 5-appl

ances, no pets/smoking.
$1,300/ month  plus
utilities. Call
9058/736619.

GEORGETOWN 3-BED-
ROOM, top floor bunga
low. 2-parking,

ivingroom/diningroom. No
smoking/pets. January st
S1,300/month  inclusive
Call 905-299-2458.

GEORGETOWN, LARGE
bungalow to rent, close to
schools/shopping. On quiet
mature street. Suit fami-
ly/singles. Deck/patio.
Available immediately.
S1.700/month plus
utilities. First/last. Call
4166268171.

HUGE 3-BEDROOM bun
galow plus tinished base
ment. 2,400 sq.ft. between
Acton and Georgetown.
52,000/month pIUS

ublities. Call Peter Hrkac
9058/7-5211.
MILTON BRAND new

never lived in, 2200sq. ft.
4-bdrm, family room, f{/p,
detached house on Derry/
Scott available for rent.
416-832-5360 or
905-501-7492.

MILTON BRAND new,
never lived in, 1800sq. ft.

3-bdrm, family room
available for rent cell:
416-832-5360 or
905-504-7492.
Townhouses

190 For Rent B

END UNIT townhouse In
Old Milton, excellent condi
tion, $1390/mth +
heat/hydro, 3 bed, a/c,
garage (pkng for 2 cars).
Call Chris (416) 209-2586

MILTON, BRONTE St
South. Well kept TH, 3br,
3bath, CAC, garage, pri-
vate drive, park, close to
schools. 1 300saq. fit.
S1400 month + utilities.
Avail Jan 1st. Contact
Deon @ 905 302-0561 or
johngracer@gmail.com

MILTON. NEW 3-bedroom
freehold, 5 appliances,
c/air, ftinished basement,
garage. Professional/ re-
tired couple. Prefer no
pets/ non-smokers.
S1500/mo. plus utilities.
905-864-6748:
905-842-8260.

MILTON- New 4 bedroom
town. 2100 sq.ft., granite,
2.5 baths. $1650/mo. Call
905-997-7885.

Rooms For -
Rent & Want_ed_

MILTON LARGE main
floor bedroom, shared fa-
cilities, quiet secluded
country home, Male pre-
terred. 401/Guelph Line.
S5475/mo. 905-854-0359.

ROOM FOR rent/ shared
accommodations, close to
GO train, pay
monthly. 905-8780225.

weekly/

Shared
Accommodation

MAIN/
tached home has room to

Bronte new de-

share, from $595/mth.
Prefer no smoking/ pets
905-566-4642.

MILTON LARGE bedroom,

utilities & internet incl.
Available immediately.
House nas pets,
S600/mth, first/ last req.
905-299-21/1.

MILTON ROOM for rent.
S500/mth In brand new

beautiful home. All utilities
piuS cable andg wireless Iin
ternet included! Female
preferred. Please call
905.617.5826

Narnnies

EXPERIENCED LIVE-OUT
Nanny needed immediately
to care for 2 children. First
aid/CPR/police check, val
id hicense and transporta-
tion needed. Please
forward resume to: Mpow
erelectric@allstream.net or
call 289-260-1889.

MILTON: NEW to the area
and in desperate need of
Babysitter. Wanted occa-
sionally for evenings and
weekends. Students wel-
come. Call 289-878-7396:
416-949-0600.

Esthetic &
Beauly Services

From Head to
where

luxury meets

convenience
AESTHETICIAN

769 Shortreed

Crescent in Milton
Telephone
905-864-6563
Cell
416-885-7068
Please call for an
appointment!
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